FortiAuthenticator™
User Identity Management Appliance
FortiAuthenticator user identity management appliances strengthen
enterprise security by simplifying and centralizing the management and
storage of user identity information used for authentication. Designed as
a central repository for user validation information, FortiAuthenticator enables
multiple authentication technologies for controlling user access including two-factor
authentication, identity verification and network access control.

to the FortiGate, together with group membership details to be
used in dynamic, Identity Based Policies.
Ordering Information
Product Description SKU
FortiAuthenticator-200D 4 10/100/1000 ports, 2 USB ports, 1 TB HDD storage FAC-200D
FortiAuthenticator-400C,  4 10/100/1000  ports, 2 USB  ports, 1 TB HDD  storage FAC-400C
FortiAuthenticator-1000C, 4 10/100/1000 ports, 2 USB ports, 1 TB HDD storage FAC-1000C-E07S
FortiAuthenticator-3000B, 4 10/100/1000 ports, 1 x 1TB HDD FAC-3000B-EMS01
Base FortiAuthenticator-VM with 100 user license. Unlimited vCPU FAC-VM-Base
FortiAuthenticator-VM with 100 user license upgrade. FAC-VM-100-UG
FortiAuthenticator-VM with 1000 user license upgrade FAC-VM-1000-UG
FortiAuthenticator-VM with 10,000 user license upgrade FAC-VM-10000-UG
FortiAuthenticator-VM with 100,000 user license upgrade FAC-VM-100000-UG
1 Year 24x7 FortiCare Contract (1 - 500 USERS) FC1-10-0ACVM-248-02-12
1 Year 24x7 FortiCare Contract (1 - 1,100 USERS) FC2-10-0ACVM-248-02-12
1 Year 24x7 FortiCare Contract (1 - 5,100 USERS) FC3-10-0ACVM-248-02-12
1 Year 24x7 FortiCare Contract (1 - 10,100 USERS) FC4-10-0ACVM-248-02-12
1 Year 24x7 FortiCare Contract (1 - 50,100 USERS) FC5-10-0ACVM-248-02-12
1 Year 24x7 FortiCare Contract (1 - 100,100 USERS) FC6-10-0ACVM-248-02-12
Copyright© 2012 Fortinet, Inc. All rights reserved. Fortinet®, FortiGate®, and FortiGuard®, are registered trademarks of Fortinet, Inc., and other Fortinet names herein may also be trademarks of Fortinet. All other product or company names may be trademarks
of their respective owners. Performance metrics contained herein were attained in internal lab tests under ideal conditions, and performance may vary. Network variables, different network environments and other conditions may affect performance results. Nothing
herein represents any binding commitment by Fortinet, and Fortinet disclaims all warranties, whether express or implied, except to the extent Fortinet enters a binding written contract, signed by Fortinet’s General Counsel, with a purchaser that expressly warrants
that the identified product will perform according to the performance metrics herein. For absolute clarity, any such warranty will be limited to performance in the same ideal conditions as in Fortinet’s internal lab tests. Fortinet disclaims in full any guarantees. Fortinet
reserves the right to change, modify, transfer, or otherwise revise this publication without notice, and the most current version of the publication shall be applicable. FAC-DAT-R5-201210
GLOBAL HEADQUARTERS
Fortinet Incorporated
1090 Kifer Road, Sunnyvale, CA 94086  USA
Tel +1.408.235.7700